
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
5650 Grace Pl
Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 49 X 13 X 6 IN

REF: OCC10195482502210056001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 20FEB25
ACTWGT: 44.10 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Alex Soto
Alex Soto

. 910 CLINTON ST APT 202

16506700069
Redwood City CA 94061 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
26

DE
/C

6C
4

7722 1339 1110

     94061

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7722 1339 1110


